1
I/O Solid State Relays
G3R-I/O
SSR with Plug-in Terminals
The Same Shape as the G2R-1-S
Power Relays
• Reduces wiring work by 60% when combined with the
P2RF-05-PU Push-In Plus Socket (according to actual
OMRON measurements).
• These I/O solid state relays can be mounted in OMRON
G70A I/O Terminals.
• Lineup includes Input Modules for microloads and Output
Modules for standard loads.
• Certified by UL, CSA, and EN (TÜV certification)
(-UTU models).
Ordering Information
List of Models
Input Modules for Microloads
Output Modules for Standard Loads
RoHS Compliant
Refer to Safety Precautions for All Solid State Relays.
Insulation
method
Operation
indicator Response speed Applicable load Input rated voltage Model
Photocoupler Yes
---
4 to 32 VDC
0.1 to 100 mA
100 to 240 VAC G3R-IAZR1SN-UTU AC100-240
High-speed
5 VDC G3R-IDZR1SN-UTU DC5
12 to 24 VDC G3R-IDZR1SN-UTU DC12-24
Low-speed
5 VDC G3R-IDZR1SN-1-UTU DC5
12 to 24 VDC G3R-IDZR1SN-1-UTU DC12-24
Insulation
method
Operation
indicator
Zero cross
function Applicable load Input rated voltage Model
Phototriac
Yes
Yes
2 A at 100 to 240 VAC
5 to 24 VDC
G3R-OA202SZN-UTU DC5-24
No G3R-OA202SLN-UTU DC5-24
Photocoupler ---
2 A at 5 to 48 VDC G3R-ODX02SN-UTU DC5-24
1.5 A at 48 to 200 VDC G3R-OD201SN-UTU DC5-24
Refer to the standards certifications and compliance section of your
OMRON website for the latest information on certified models.
Note: The socket is optional.
G3R-I/O